FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATE

PAGE

09/04/14
004 -1
VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 004 PROPOSAL ID E3N44 PROPOSAL DESC
LETTING DATE : 08/14/14 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT : 03 The improvements under this Lump Sum Contract consists of:
SET-ASIDE U/R CODE furnish all MOT, equipment, manpower and materials required

CONTRACT TIME 245 WORKING DAYS (AVAILABLE DAYS) to remove the existing drainage pipe and replace with
reinforced concrete pipe (RCP) and repair the roadway and
shoulders of SR 87 from Drainage Structure S-38A to Drainage
Structure S-24 in Santa Rosa County. A contractor experience
form number 850-070-06 (drainage) is required to be

submitted with bid.

FINPROJ (S) 42214227240 (*) F.A. NO. N/A COUNTIES SANTA ROSA
LOCAL NAME MILTON OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE ROAD NAME
PROJ LIMITS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
BID BID TOTAL % OVER
RANK VENDOR NAME TYPE STATUS BID LOW BID
1 MARSHALL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, INC. Responsive Winning bid S 1,436,972.40 0.00%
2 ROADS, INC. OF NWF Responsive Non-Winning Bid $ 1,485,000.00 3.34%
3 UTILITY SERVICE CO., INC. Responsive Non-Winning Bid $ 1,676,427.00 16.66%
4 GULF COAST UTILITY CONTRACTORS, LLC Responsive Non-Winning Bid $ 1,874,750.00 30.46%
5 ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC. Responsive Non-Winning Bid $ 3,393,350.00 136 %

NOTE:

Florida Statutes,

post the bond or other security required by law
within the time allowed for filing a bond shall

constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter
120Florida Statutes.

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION
CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILIBILITY

Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed

in section 120.57(3), or failure to


CT323AB
Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed 
      in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to 
      post the bond or other security required by law 
      within the time allowed for filing a bond shall  
      constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter
      120Florida Statutes. 
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION 
CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILIBILITY 



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DATE : 09/04/14

TABULATION OF BIDS PAGE : 004 -2
CALL ORDER : 004 PROPOSAL ID : E3N44 PROPOSAL DESC
LETTING DATE : 08/14/14 2:00 P.M. DISTRICT : 03 The improvements under this Lump Sum Contract consists of:
SET-ASIDE : U/R CODE : furnish all MOT, equipment, manpower and materials required
CONTRACT TIME : 245 WORKING DAYS (AVAILABLE DAYS) to remove the existing drainage pipe and replace with

reinforced concrete pipe (RCP) and repair the roadway and
shoulders of SR 87 from Drainage Structure S-38A to Drainage
Structure S-24 in Santa Rosa County. A contractor experience
form number 850-070-06 (drainage) is required to be
submitted with bid.

FINPROJ (S) : 42214227240 (*) F.A. NO. : N/A COUNTIES : SANTA ROSA
LOCAL NAME : MILTON OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE ROAD NAME
PROJ LIMITS : ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
( 1) ( 2 ) ( 3 )
MARSHALL BROTHERS CONSTRUCT |ROADS, INC. OF NWF UTILITY SERVICE CO., INC.
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
—————————————————————————————————————————— e et e e e e e

SECTION 0001 REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-CROSS DRAIN(LF)

0005 E099 1 LUMP 1436972.40000 1436972.40| 1485000.00000 1485000.00| 1676427.00000 1676427.00
LUMP SUM

SECTION 0001 TOTALS $ 1,436,972.40 $ 1,485,000.00 S 1,676,427.00

CONTRACT TOTALS S l,436,972.40| S 1,485,000.00| S 1,676,427.00



CALL ORDER: 004

PROPOSAL ID:

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT
ITEM DESCRIPTION

SECTION 0001

0005 EO99 1
LUMP SUM
SECTION 0001 TOTALS

QUANTITY

REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-CROSS DRAIN (LF)

LUMP

E3N44 LETTING DATE: 08/14/14 2:00 P.M.
(4 ) ( 5 )

GULF COAST UTILITY CONTRACT |ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
———————————————————————————— o m -y
1874750.00000 1874750.00| 3393350.00000 3393350.00

$ 1,874,750.00

$ 3,393,350.00

DATE : 09/04/14
PAGE : 004 -3
DISTRICT: 03
( )
UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
$

CONTRACT TOTALS

$ 1,874,750.00]

$ 3,393,350.00]|





